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S57

S58

S59

S60

S61

562

S63

S64

S65

S68

S69

S70

S71

572

573

Hits

7392

119

507

145

145

746

1213

12

145

282

Search Query

((custom$4 or design$3) adj
(switch$6))

700/22.ccls.

700/286.ccls.

(((custom$4 or design$3) adj
(switch$6))) and (power adj
distribution)

{((custom$4 or design$3) adj
(switch$6))) and (power adj
distribution)

(700/22,17).ccls.
(700/22,17,286).ccls.
((700/22,17,286).ccls.) and
(switch$2 adj gear$l).

(((custom$4 or design$3) adj
(switch$6))) and (power adj
distribution)

{(whitehead near don).in.

(james near burke).in.

(tanna near harsha).in.

(garg near subhas).in.

(kertesz near veronica).in.

(rao near rajeshwar).in.

DBs

US-PGPUB,;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;,
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

Default
Operator

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR -
OR
OR
OR
OR
CR
OR
OR
OR

OR

Plurals

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

Time Stamp

2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 14:40

- 2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 14:40
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574

S75
S76
S77
578
579
S80
S81
S82
S83
S84
S85
S86
S89

S90

7568

1753

7392

119

507

145

746

1213

7568

1753

12

145

145

((switchgear (switch near2 gear))
with ((user adj interface) GUI
window$1))) and cabinet and
(power near5 (monitor$3
control$4) and (switchgear (switch
near2 gear)).ab.

(power adj monitor$3)

(power adj monitor$3) and
(control$4 near2 device$l)

((cust6m$4 or design$3) adj
(switch$6))

700/22.ccls.
700/286.ccls.

(((custom$4 or design$3) adj
(switch$6))) and (power adj .
distribution)

(700/22,17).ccls.
(700/22,17,286).ccls.
(power adj monitor$3)

(power adj monitor$3) and
(control$4 near2 device$l)

(whitehead near don).in.

((700/22,17,286).ccls.) and
(switch$2 adj gear$l)

(({custom$4 or design$3) adj
(switch$6))) and (power adj
distribution)

(((customs$4 or design$3) adj
(switch$6))) and (power adj
distribution)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF
OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 14:40
2005/09/13 14:40
2005/09/13 14:40
2005/09/13 14:40
2005/09/13 14:40
2005/09/13 14:40
2005/09/13 14:40
2005/09/13 14:40
2005/09/13 14:40
2005/09/13 14:40
2005/09/13 14:40
2005/09/13 14:40
2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 14:40
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S91

592

S94

S95

596

597

S10

S10

S10

S10

S10

S10

15

17

18

29

10

10

43

11

((switchgear (switch near2 gear))
with ((user adj interface) GUI
window$1))) and cabinet and
(power near5 (monitor$3
control$4) and (switchgear (switch
near2 gear)).ab.

((switchgear (switch near2 gear))
with cabinet) and (monitor$3
control$4) and (browser internet)

S93 and (browser$1 internet)
(hain near mérkus).in.
(michael near seelbach).in.
(kreiling near jorg).in.

("4707778" "4916628" "4975865"
"5381462" "5408603" "5557545"
"5764155" "5768148" "6041851"
"6222448" "6348745" "6807462"
"20010047405" "20030061335").

pn.
S$100 and browser$1

browser$1 and (switchgear
(switch near2 gear)).ab.

browser$1 and (switchgear
(switch near2 gear)).ab.

browser$1 and (switchgear
(switch near2 gear))

((switchgear switch adj gear) adj
cabinet and monitor$3 and
control$4 web adj browser and
evaluation and stage).cim.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

ON

2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 14:40
3005/09/13 14:40
2005/09/13 14:40
2005/09/13 14:40
2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 14:40
2005/09/13 14:40

2005/09/13 17:03
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S10

S10

S10

S11

511

7118

322

(715/759,764,765 307/112,113,
115,116,119,134,125,126).ccls.

(361/605).ccls.

S107 and ({switchgear switch adj -

gear) adj cabinet and monitor$3
and control$4 web adj browser
and evaluation and stage).cim.

S107 and ((switchgear switch adj
gear) adj cabinet and monitor$3
and control$4 web adj browser
and evaluation and stage)

$108 and ((switchgear switch adj
gear) adj cabinet and monitor$3
and control$4 web adj browser
and evaluation and stage)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/09/13 17:03

2005/09/13 17:03

2005/09/13 17:04

2005/09/13 17:04

2005/09/13.17:05
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