Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
S57	7392	((custom\$4 or design\$3) adj (switch\$6))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S58	119	700/22.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S59	507	700/286.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S60	145	(((custom\$4 or design\$3) adj (switch\$6))) and (power adj distribution)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S61	145	(((custom\$4 or design\$3) adj (switch\$6))) and (power adj distribution)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S62	746	(700/22,17).ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR ·	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S63	1213	(700/22,17,286).ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S64	12	((700/22,17,286).ccls.) and (switch\$2 adj gear\$1).	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S65	145	(((custom\$4 or design\$3) adj (switch\$6))) and (power adj distribution)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S68	2	(whitehead near don).in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S69	282	(james near burke).in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF .	2005/09/13 14:40
S70	0	(tanna near harsha).in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S71	0	(garg near subhas).in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S72	6	(kertesz near veronica).in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S73	1	(rao near rajeshwar).in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40

S74	5	((switchgear (switch near2 gear)) with ((user adj interface) GUI window\$1))) and cabinet and (power near5 (monitor\$3 control\$4) and (switchgear (switch near2 gear)).ab.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S75	7568	(power adj monitor\$3)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S76	1753	(power adj monitor\$3) and (control\$4 near2 device\$1)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S77	7392	((custom\$4 or design\$3) adj (switch\$6))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S78	119	700/22.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S79	507	700/286.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S80	145	(((custom\$4 or design\$3) adj (switch\$6))) and (power adj distribution)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S81	746	(700/22,17).ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S82	1213	(700/22,17,286).ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S83	7568	(power adj monitor\$3)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S84	1753	(power adj monitor\$3) and (control\$4 near2 device\$1)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S85	2	(whitehead near don).in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S86	. 12	((700/22,17,286).ccls.) and (switch\$2 adj gear\$1)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S89	145	(((custom\$4 or design\$3) adj (switch\$6))) and (power adj distribution)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S90	145	(((custom\$4 or design\$3) adj (switch\$6))) and (power adj distribution)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40

S91	5	((switchgear (switch near2 gear)) with ((user adj interface) GUI window\$1))) and cabinet and (power near5 (monitor\$3 control\$4) and (switchgear (switch near2 gear)).ab.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S92	15	((switchgear (switch near2 gear)) with cabinet) and (monitor\$3 control\$4) and (browser internet)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S94	0	S93 and (browser\$1 internet)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S95	17	(hain near markus).in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S96	9	(michael near seelbach).in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S97	18	(kreiling near jorg).in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S10 0	29	("4707778" "4916628" "4975865" "5381462" "5408603" "5557545" "5764155" "5768148" "6041851" "6222448" "6348745" "6807462" "20010047405" "20030061335"). pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S10 1	4	S100 and browser\$1	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S10 2	10	browser\$1 and (switchgear (switch near2 gear)).ab.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S10 3	10	browser\$1 and (switchgear (switch near2 gear)).ab.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S10 4	43	browser\$1 and (switchgear (switch near2 gear))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR .	OFF	2005/09/13 14:40
S10 6	11	((switchgear switch adj gear) adj cabinet and monitor\$3 and control\$4 web adj browser and evaluation and stage).clm.	US-PGPUB	OR	ON	2005/09/13 17:03

S10 7	7118	(715/759,764,765 307/112,113, 115,116,119,134,125,126).ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON .	2005/09/13 17:03
S10 8	322	(361/605).ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/09/13 17:03
S10 9		S107 and ((switchgear switch adj gear) adj cabinet and monitor\$3 and control\$4 web adj browser and evaluation and stage).clm.	US-PGPUB	OR	ON	2005/09/13 17:04
S11 0	. 4	S107 and ((switchgear switch adj gear) adj cabinet and monitor\$3 and control\$4 web adj browser and evaluation and stage)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/09/13 17:04
S11 1	6	S108 and ((switchgear switch adj gear) adj cabinet and monitor\$3 and control\$4 web adj browser and evaluation and stage)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/09/13 17:05